
001 |RO 22 1253812M |SA |DA34E399 | 14.07 20:08:08 |
002 |RO 19 0264009M |A |DACAD6DF | 14.07 20:08:26 |
003 |RO 22 1253003M |A |DA34E2FF | 14.07 20:08:48 |
004 |RO 22 1253004M |A |DA42108E | 14.07 20:09:06 |
005 |RO 17 3090088F |A |DA34E5AF | 14.07 20:09:22 |
006 |RO 19 0264008M |A |DA2DE02C | 14.07 20:09:42 |
007 |RO 22 0356191M |SA |DA34E338 | 14.07 20:09:56 |
008 |RO 22 1253442M |CUC |DA142A22 | 14.07 20:10:03 |
009 |RO 22 1253418M |A |DA26F8AB | 14.07 20:10:23 |
010 |RO 22 1253428M |A |DA4FAA41 | 14.07 20:10:32 |
011 |RO 22 1253408M |CUC |DAC9FB7C | 14.07 20:10:43 |
012 |RO 22 1253067M |SA |DA415BC8 | 14.07 20:10:54 |
013 |RO 22 1253421M |SI |DA34E4D8 | 14.07 20:11:03 |
014 |RO 22 1253825M |SA |DA34E256 | 14.07 20:11:26 |
015 |RO 21 1253449M |SA |DAE5C1E4 | 14.07 20:11:35 |
016 |RO 22 1253060F |SA |DA37E790 | 14.07 20:11:51 |
017 |RO 22 1253068F |A |DAC5A961 | 14.07 20:11:59 |
018 |RO 22 1253026F |SA |DA34E3DC | 14.07 20:12:15 |
019 |RO 22 1253083F |A |DA6A606C | 14.07 20:12:24 |
020 |RO 22 0356173F |APA |DA34E50C | 14.07 20:12:32 |
021 |RO 23 0406024F |A |DA4BDC2C | 14.07 20:12:45 |
022 |RO 22 1253405F |A |DADAAE73 | 14.07 20:12:54 |
023 |RO 19 0264036F |A |DACAD6AA | 14.07 20:13:03 |
024 |RO 22 1253823F |SAPA |DA2DE3A0 | 14.07 20:13:12 |
025 |RO 21 0685602F |A |DA34E4EB | 14.07 20:13:20 |
026 |RO 22 1253031F |A |DA52FCBD | 14.07 20:13:29 |
027 |RO 22 1253409F |CUC |DA631131 | 14.07 20:13:37 |
028 |RO 23 0406063F |SA |DA4BDD3B | 14.07 20:14:03 |
029 |RO 23 0406053F |A |DAC20EAB | 14.07 20:14:11 |
030 |RO 23 0406128F |CUC |DA4BDA04 | 14.07 20:14:19 |
031 |RO 23 0406100F | |DA4BDC1A | 14.07 20:14:27 |
032 |RO 23 0406065F |A |DACD2A1E | 14.07 20:14:35 |
033 |RO 23 0406073F |A |DABAB862 | 14.07 20:14:47 |
034 |RO 23 0406084F |CUC |DA079906 | 14.07 20:14:56 |
035 |RO 23 0406066F |A |DA743A77 | 14.07 20:15:05 |
036 |RO 23 0406049F |A |DA4BDBC0 | 14.07 20:15:15 |
037 |RO 23 0406054F |A |DAC2CCBA | 14.07 20:15:25 |
038 |RO 23 0406071F |APA |DA4BD98E | 14.07 20:15:35 |
039 |RO 23 0406126F |CUC |DA4BD9EF | 14.07 20:15:46 |
040 |RO 23 0406041F |A |DA4BD9E9 | 14.07 20:15:54 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 14.07.2023 19:58

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 132054 Columbofil : Rogoz Crucian Eugen
Latitudine : 46° 13" 11.4' N Longitudine : 24° 47" 27.4' E

Ceas Atomic : 14.07.2023 20:07:59 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 14.07.2023 20:07:59 +0
Sincronizare : 14.07.2023 20:07:59 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 69
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041 |RO 23 0406048F |CUC |DA52EF65 | 14.07 20:16:06 |
042 |RO 23 0406035F |SA |DA4BDACC | 14.07 20:16:22 |
043 |RO 23 0406103F |CUC |DA4BDAAD | 14.07 20:16:31 |
044 |RO 23 0406009F |NEGR |DA4BDA9D | 14.07 20:16:41 |
045 |RO 23 0406015F |SA |DA4BDCE3 | 14.07 20:16:49 |
046 |RO 23 0406042F |A |DA4BDCFF | 14.07 20:17:03 |
047 |RO 23 0406109F |A |DA4BDBE7 | 14.07 20:17:11 |
048 |RO 23 0406025F |A |DA4BD9D9 | 14.07 20:17:19 |
049 |RO 23 0406016F |A |DA4BD98F | 14.07 20:17:28 |
050 |RO 23 0406019F |APA |DA4BDCFD | 14.07 20:17:37 |
051 |RO 23 0406021F |A |DA4BDAFC | 14.07 20:17:48 |
052 |RO 23 0406121F |SR |DA4BDAC6 | 14.07 20:17:56 |
053 |RO 23 0406129M |SA |DAECBDD3 | 14.07 20:18:04 |
054 |RO 23 0406119F |AG |DA4BDC01 | 14.07 20:18:14 |
055 |RO 23 0406027F |A |DA4BDC83 | 14.07 20:18:23 |
056 |RO 23 0406012F |A |DA4BDC62 | 14.07 20:18:41 |
057 |RO 23 0406107F |CUC |DA4BDA61 | 14.07 20:18:52 |
058 |RO 23 0406031F |A |DA4BDA49 | 14.07 20:19:03 |
059 |RO 23 0406038F |SI |DA4BD957 | 14.07 20:19:14 |
060 |RO 23 0406045F |SA |DA4BDC55 | 14.07 20:19:26 |
061 |RO 23 0406101F |CUC |DA4BDC94 | 14.07 20:19:38 |
062 |RO 23 0406017F |A |DA4BDCDB | 14.07 20:19:47 |
063 |RO 23 0406005F |SA |DA4BDD1F | 14.07 20:19:57 |
064 |RO 23 0406112F |SA |DA4BDAF9 | 14.07 20:20:05 |
065 |RO 23 0406108F |A |DA4BD9A1 | 14.07 20:20:14 |
066 |RO 23 0406013F |A |DA4BDA3A | 14.07 20:20:27 |
067 |RO 23 0406125F |AG |DADEBA41 | 14.07 20:20:49 |
068 |RO 23 0406127F |CUC |DA4BDCC6 | 14.07 20:20:59 |
069 |RO 23 0406026F |A |DA4BDD37 | 14.07 20:21:13 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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